Parts Sheet
1001-0231_08_TC07ps-OBS
www.tolomatic.com	 •	 help@tolomatic.com	 •	 (763) 478-8000	 •	 Toll Free: 1-800-328-2174
Track Cable Cylinder
TC07  3⁄4" Bore
MODEL:	TC07
Part Numbers noted for Repair Kits and Cable
Assemblies are for standard cylinders only. Always

Model
Switch Kit
Size Switch Type Code
SW TC __ __
SW TC 07 RT
Retrofit ordering method:
EXAMPLE:
REED SWITCH FORM C
LABEL COLOR:  YELLOW
120 VDC/120 VAC MAX.
250MA MAX. CURRENT
AC
COM
LOAD
INPUT
BROWN
BROWNBLUE
BLACK
BLUE
MOV
TRACC
SWITCH
120/VAC
MAX.
REED
SWITCHBLUENORMALLY OPEN
BLACKNORMALLY CLOSED
BROWN
BROWN
BLUE
BROWN
BLUE
COMMON
REED
SWITCH
REED
SWITCH
(-)
(-)
(+)
(+)
(+)
(+)
(-)
(-)
LOAD
LOAD
OR
SWITCH TYPE CODE
BT FORM C REED SWITCH WITH 5-METER LEAD
BM FORM C REED SWITCH WITH 5-METER LEAD AND QD
RT FORM A REED SWITCH WITH 5-METER LEAD
SWITCH TYPE CODE
RM FORM A REED SWITCH WITH 5-METER LEAD AND QD
CT TRIAC SWITCH WITH 5-METER LEAD
CM TRIAC SWITCH WITH 5-METER LEAD AND QD
19